2017/18 ADVANCES TO SCHOOLS.
To pay near Teachers pay date of 25th each month.

	MONTH
	ADVANCE TO BANK
	FILE TO CREDITOR PAYMENTS

	APRIL 1st
	Thursday 6th April 2017
	Monday 3rd April 2017

	APRIL 25th
	Monday 24th April 2017
	Wednesday 19th April 2017

	MAY
	Wednesday 24th May 2017
	Friday 19th May 2017

	JUNE
	Friday 23rd June 2017
	Tuesday 20th June 2017

	JULY
	Friday 21st July 2017
	Tuesday 18th July 2017

	AUGUST
	Wednesday 23rd August 2017
	Friday 18th August 2017

	SEPTEMBER
	Friday 22nd September 2017
	Tuesday 19th September 2017

	OCTOBER
	Monday 23rd October 2017
	Wednesday 18th October 2017

	NOVEMBER
	Thursday 23rd November 2017
	Monday 20th November 2017

	DECEMBER
	Friday 22nd December 2017
	Tuesday 19th December 2017

	JANUARY
	Tuesday 23rd January 2018
	Thursday 18th  January 2018

	FEBRUARY
	Friday 23rd February 2018
	Tuesday 20th February 2018

	MARCH
	Friday 23rd March 2018
	Tuesday 20th March 2018


